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The menu of Prospect's from Denver includes 102 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost
about $15.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Prospect s Menu

Smoothies

MIXED BERRIES

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY
(]
Pizza
WESTERN PIZZA
Mains
BACON WRAPPED MEATLOAF

Burgers

ALL AMERICAN BURGER

TOAST
Sandwiches
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Sweels

LITTLE MAN ICE CREAM

Drinks

BEER

Pork

PORK BELLY

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

$9.0

$7.0

$29.5

$19.8

$4.0

$19.3

$9.0

Sauces
HOLLANDAISE
Chicken Dishes
CHICKEN FINGERS

Carne

PRIME SKIRT

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK
Cocktails
MIMOSA

Paleo Bars
PECAN PIE
Chicksen Wings
WINGS
American food
EGGS BENEDICT

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Beverages

MILK CHOCOLATE

Sweels & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE

$39.8

$12.0

$19.8

$3.0

$17.5
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Breakfast Menu

BREAKFAST POTATOES

House Favorites

BAGEL LOX*

Entrees

WALNUT BOLOGNESE

Guarniciones | Sides
CHIPS SALSA

Handhelds

BIRRIA CUBANO

Dessert Yenu

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Smalls

BULGOGI SSAM

Farm Tresh Eggs

TWO EGGS ANY STYLE*

Baja Tacoes
CARNITAS TACO
American Dishes
GRITS

Breakfast Favorites

BREAKFAST TACOS

$5.0

$20.0

$33.3

$10.0

$18.8

$10.0

$8.0

$18.3

$19.0

Coffee

COFFEE $4.0
MEAT CHOICE $7.0
On The Table

MINI YOGURT PARFAIT

Trench

FRENCH ONION SOUP

To ficcompany

TRUFFLE FRIES $13.0

Quick Charge

AVOCADO TOAST* $19.8
[ ] [ ]

Dinner Menu - Sides

SIDE FIELD GREENS $8.0

Reisschale

COCONUT CURRY SALMON $34.8

Breads & Starters

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN $35.0

Weekiday Breakfast

ORGANIC GREEK YOGURT
PARFAIT

Brunch Buzz

TITO'S BLOODY MARY $13.0

$14.3
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Third Course- Dessert

CHEF ED’S SUNDAE

Salads

FIELD GREEN SALAD
SIDE CAESAR SALAD

()
fippetizers
STEAMED EDAMAME
SHRIMP TOAST

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA
COFFEE

Popular Ttems
BISCUIT GRAVY
KOREAN TACO

Breakfast Bundles

MINI PROSPECTOR*
ONE GREEN CHILE CHEDDAR

Sides

GARLIC SCENTED RICE

SAUTEED FARMERS MARKET
VEGGIES

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
FRENCH

$14.3
$10.0

$9.0
$31.3

$4.0

$19.0

$10.0

$5.0

Side Dishes

ONE GREEN CHILE CHEDDAR
BISCUIT GRAVY

HAND CUT FRIES

MASHED POTATOES

Bowls

EAST SIDE CAESAR SALAD
CITY CENTER CHOPPED SALAD
BUDDHA BOWL

Main
STEEL CUT OATMEAL

EGGS BENEDICT*
PROSPECTOR BURGER

Dessert

FRESH FRUIT SALAD

NY STYLE CHEESECAKE
COOKIES

COOKIE

[ ] (]
Chefs Specialties
ROCKY MOUNTAIN SKILLET*

THE PROSPECTOR*

GREEN CHILE CHEDDAR
BISCUITS GRAVY*

ESTES PARK OMELET

Shareables

CURED ASIAN BACON
SKILLET TAILGATE QUESO
CARBONARA FLAT BREAD

$9.0

$6.0
$10.0

$15.8
$18.8
$19.5

$13.8
$18.0
$21.8

$8.0
$10.0

$22.0
$19.5

$19.0

$18.3

$15.3
$14.8
$16.5
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FRENCH ONION SOUP SLIDERS $19.3

Non Alcoholic Drinks

¥ BOTTLED WATER $4.0
A # CHERRY COKE

\ Y SPRITE

COKE ZERO

GINGER ALE

Soft Drinks
JUICE $4.0

COCA-COLA
DIET COKE

LEMONADE
DR. PEPPER

Ingredients Used
SHRIMP

PORK MEAT

BEEF

ONION

FRENCH ONION

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served

MEAT
BURGER

BREAD

ROASTED CHICKEN
SOUP
APPETIZER
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Prospect 3

1701 California St Denver, CO Opening Hours:

80202, United States Monday 06:30-10:30 16:00-22:00
Tuesday 06:30-10:30 16:00-22:00
Wednesday 06:30-10:30 16:00-
22:00 .
Thursday 06:30-10:30 16:00-22:00 g
Friday 06:30-10:30 16:00-23:00
Sunday 16:00-22:00 07:00-11:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 16:00-23:00 07:00-11:00
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