



https://menulist.menu
1701 California St Denver, CO 80202, United States
+13032971300 - https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/dencyhh-hilton-denver-city-center/dining/?y\_source=1\_MTU0MDUyNDctODYwLWxvY2F0aW9uLndlYnNpdGU=









**FRENCH FRIES** 

\$17.5

Smoothies		Sauces	
MIXED BERRIES	\$9.0	HOLLANDAISE	
Soups		Chicken Dishes	
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$7.0	CHICKEN FINGERS	
Pizza		Carne	
WESTERN PIZZA		PRIME SKIRT	\$39.8
Mains		Steaks	
BACON WRAPPED MEATLOAF	\$29.5	RIBEYE STEAK	
Burgers		Cocktails	
ALL AMERICAN BURGER	\$19.8	MIMOSA	<b>\$12.0</b>
Toast		Paleo Bars	
TOAST	\$4.0	PECAN PIE	
Sandwiches		Chicken Wings	
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$19.3	WINGS	\$19.8
Sweets		American Food	
LITTLE MAN ICE CREAM	\$9.0	EGGS BENEDICT	
<b>Drinks</b>		Toppings	
BEER		TOPPINGS	
Pork		Beverages	
PORK BELLY		MILK CHOCOLATE	\$3.0
Starters & Salads		Sweets & Desserts	

**BELGIAN WAFFLE** 

3	
	(Page 1)

Breakfast Menu		Coffee	
BREAKFAST POTATOES	\$5.0	COFFEE	\$4.0
<b>House Favorites</b>		Caldos, Soups	
BAGEL LOX*	\$20.0	MEAT CHOICE	\$7.0
Entrees		On The Table	
WALNUT BOLOGNESE	\$33.3	MINI YOGURT PARFAIT	
Guarniciones / Sides		French	
CHIPS SALSA	\$10.0	FRENCH ONION SOUP	
Handhelds		To Accompany	
BIRRIA CUBANO	\$18.8	TRUFFLE FRIES	\$13.0
Dessert Menu		Quick Charge	
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	\$10.0	AVOCADO TOAST*	\$19.8
Smalls		Dinner Menu - Sides	
BULGOGI SSAM		SIDE FIELD GREENS	\$8.0
Farm Fresh Eggs		Reisschale	
TWO EGGS ANY STYLE*	\$8.0	COCONUT CURRY SALMON	\$34.8
Baja Tacos		Breads & Starters	
CARNITAS TACO	\$18.3	KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN	\$35.0
American Dishes		Weekday Breakfast	
GRITS		ORGANIC GREEK YOGURT PARFAIT	\$14.3
Breakfast Favorites		Brunch Buzz	
BREAKFAST TACOS	\$19.0	TITOIC DI CODY MADY	<b>040.</b>

TITO'S BLOODY MARY

\$13.0

1
(Participant)

Third Course- Dessert		Side Dishes	
CHEF ED'S SUNDAE		ONE GREEN CHILE CHEDDAR BISCUIT GRAVY	\$9.0
Salads		HAND CUT FRIES	\$6.0
FIELD GREEN SALAD	\$14.3	MASHED POTATOES	\$10.0
SIDE CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0	Bowls	
Appetizers		EAST SIDE CAESAR SALAD	\$15.8
STEAMED EDAMAME	\$9.0	CITY CENTER CHOPPED SALAD	\$18.8
SHRIMP TOAST	\$31.3	BUDDHA BOWL	\$19.5
Hot Drinks		Main	
HOT TEA	\$4.0	STEEL CUT OATMEAL	\$13.8
COFFEE		EGGS BENEDICT*	\$18.0
OOTTEE		PROSPECTOR BURGER	\$21.8
Popular Items		Dessert	
BISCUIT GRAVY			<b>#</b> 0.0
KOREAN TACO	\$19.0	FRESH FRUIT SALAD  NY STYLE CHEESECAKE	\$8.0 \$10.0
0		COOKIES	\$10.0
Breakfast Bundles		COOKIE	
MINI PROSPECTOR*		COUNTE	
ONE GREEN CHILE CHEDDAR		Chef's Specialties	
Sides		ROCKY MOUNTAIN SKILLET*	\$22.0
GARLIC SCENTED RICE	\$10.0	THE PROSPECTOR*	\$19.5
SAUTÉED FARMERS MARKET VEGGIES	\$5.0	GREEN CHILE CHEDDAR BISCUITS GRAVY*	\$19.0
VEGGIES		ESTES PARK OMELET	\$18.3
Restaurant Category		Shareables	
VEGETARIAN		CURED ASIAN BACON	<b>\$15.3</b>
FRENCH		SKILLET TAILGATE QUESO	\$14.8
		CARBONARA FLAT BREAD	\$16.5



FRENCH ONION SOUP SLIDERS \$

\$19.3

\$4.0

#### Non Alcoholic Drinks



BOTTLED WATER
CHERRY COKE
SPRITE

SPRIII

COKE ZERO
GINGER ALE

#### Soft Drinks

JUICE \$4.0

**COCA-COLA** 

**DIET COKE** 

**LEMONADE** 

DR. PEPPER

#### Ingredients Used

**SHRIMP** 

**PORK MEAT** 

**BEEF** 

**ONION** 

**FRENCH ONION** 

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



CHICKEN
MEAT
BURGER

**BREAD** 

**ROASTED CHICKEN** 

**SOUP** 

**APPETIZER** 



#### Prospect's

1701 California St Denver, CO 80202, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 06:30-10:30 16:00-22:00 Tuesday 06:30-10:30 16:00-22:00 Wednesday 06:30-10:30 16:00-22:00

Thursday 06:30-10:30 16:00-22:00 Friday 06:30-10:30 16:00-23:00 Sunday 16:00-22:00 07:00-11:00 Saturday 16:00-23:00 07:00-11:00



Made with menulist.menu